CH \$140.00 1773

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM812766

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
NEC DISPLAY SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA, INC.		10/13/2020	Corporation: DELAWARE	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sharp NEC Display Solutions of America, Inc.		
Street Address:	3250 Lacey Rd, Ste 500		
City:	Downers Grove		
State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60515		
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1773472	ACCUCOLOR
Registration Number:	6114228	GUESTVIEW GUIDE
Registration Number:	1861678	ERGODESIGN
Registration Number:	1859598	IPM
Registration Number:	1443951	MULTISYNC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2156894934

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2159791191

Email: nkmclaughlin@duanemorris.com

Correspondent Name: Nicole K. McLaughlin; DUANE MORRIS LLP

Address Line 1: 30 South 17th Street

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-4196

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	R0319-00028
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nicole K. McLaughlin
SIGNATURE:	/Nicole K. McLaughlin/
DATE SIGNED:	05/24/2023

TRADEMARK REEL: 008083 FRAME: 0252

T	ota	ΙΔ	tta	ch	me	nts	: 1
	via		LLL			IILO	

source=NEC DISPLAY SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA INC.-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008083 FRAME: 0253



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "NEC DISPLAY SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "NEC DISPLAY SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA, INC." TO "SHARP NEC DISPLAY SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA, INC." TO "SHARP NEC DISPLAY SOLUTIONS OF AMERICA, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2020, AT 2:13 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF
THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF
NOVEMBER, A.D. 2020.



3216028 8100 SR# 20208143659

RECORDED: 05/24/2023

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Victory in Station Stations of Station

Authentication: 203989513

Date: 11-02-20

TRADEMARK REEL: 008083 FRAME: 0254